Guests to invite:
1. Beatty

2. Capuano

3. Katherine Clark

4. Danny Davis

5. DeLauro

6. Edwards

7. Frankel

8. Fudge

9. Kaptur

10. Kelly

11. Matsui

12. Schakowksy

13. Schneider

14. Slaughter

15. Speier

16. Tierney

17. Tonko

18. Tsongas

19. Velazquez

20. Kennedy

21. Jackson Lee

22. Lisa Maatz

23. Marcia Greenberger

24. Judy Lichtman

25. Melina Mara

26. Jackie Calmes

27. Laura Bassett

28. Shannon Croom: john.croom@uscp.gov
29. Sean MacDougall: sean.macdougall@uscp.gov
30. Shawn Buss: shawn.buss@uscp.gov
31. Stacy Clark: stacy.clark@uscp.gov
32. Tamikia East: tamikia.east@uscp.gov
33. Dwight Littlejohn: Dwight.littlejohn@uscp.gov
34. Luis Pimental: luis.pimental@uscp.gov
35. John Brito: john.brito@uscp.gov
36. Tiffany Brown: tiffany.brown@uscp.gov
37. Dennis Carl: dennis.carl@uscp.gov
38. Steve Moran: Stephen.moran@uscp.gov
39. Benjamin Rohan: Benjamin.rohan@uscp.gov
40. Shariff Sabur: sheriff.sabur@uscp.gov
41. Lisa Langley: lisa.langley@uscp.gov
42. Reggie Cleveland: Reginald.cleveland@uscp.gov
43. Ed Wojciechowski: edward.wojciechowski@uscp.gov
44. Nate Savio: Nathaniel.savio@uscp.gov
45. Kevin Bull: kevin.bull@uscp.gov
46. Missy Kurek

47. Kelly Ward

48. Courtney Lee-Ashley

49. Stella Ross

50. Krista Jenusaitis

51. Emily Bittner

52. Marc Brumer

53. Greg Jackson
54. Amy Soenksen

55. Joshua Harris

56. Alex Steele

57. Emily Bolton

58. Katie Mulhall

59. Mitch Malosky

60. Brandon English
61. Diane Dewhirst: dewhirst@msn.com
62. Reva Price: revaprice@gmail.com
63. Kelsey Smith: kelsey.smith13@gmail.com
64. Ethan McClelland: ethanmcclelland@gmail.com
65. Robert Edmonson: Robert.edmonson@gmail.com
66. Michael Long: michaelong04@gmail.com
67. Mary-Kate Barry: marykate.barry@gmail.com
68. Evangeline George: Evangeline.m.george@gmail.com
69. Emily Berret: Emily.berret@gmail.com
70. Tanya Somanader: Tanya.somanader@gmail.com
71. Komaki Foster: komakifoster@gmail.com
72. Krista Ellis

73. Devan Cayea: devancayea@gmail.com
74. Beverly Pheto
75. Greg Hale: greg@markhamgroup.com
76. Matt Giobbi: matt@markhamgroup.com
77. Tim Barry: tim@markhamgroup.com
78. Ari Krupkin: krupkin@dccc.org
79. Bradley Herring: bherring24@gmail.com
